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                   PARCEL INDEX SHEET
PARCEL No. SHEET No.           PROPERTY OWNER NAME PARCEL No. SHEET No.          PROPERTY OWNER NAME

1 4 LARRY S BOYETTE KAY M BOYETTE 61 9&10 MICHAEL O. MULHOLLEM STEPHEN M. MULHOLLEM
2 4 DISCOVERY CHURCH 62 8 LONA REA BARNES
3 4 JOHNNY MAX MOONEYHAM, JR. THOMAS ANDREW KENNEDY 63 8&9 MICHAEL O. MULHOLLEM
4 4 DISCOVERY CHURCH 63A 8&9 MICHAEL O. MULHOLLEM
5 4 WALLACE REID RENFROW SASHA LARAE RENFROW 64 8&9 LONA REA H. BARNES, TRUSTEE OF THE CHARLES E. BARNES FAMILY TRUST 
6 4 NANCY ELLEN THEVENY 65 8 ARCHER LODGE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
7 4&5 JEAN TRAWICK 66 9 MICHAEL O. MULHOLLEM
8 4 CHARLES W TIPPETT ALLYSON P TIPPETT 67 9 DENE CASTLEBERRY SUSAN EDWARDS
9 4&5 DAVID MICHAEL NICHOLS RENEE M NICHOLS 68 9 LONA REA H. BARNES, TRUSTEE OF THE CHARLES E. BARNES FAMILY TRUST 
10 4&5 JAMES P MCKERCHER YVONNE B MCKERCHER 69 9 LONA REA H. BARNES, TRUSTEE OF THE CHARLES E. BARNES FAMILY TRUST 
11 4&5 CRAIG MICHAEL TATARANOWICZ 70 9 DENE CASTLEBERRY SUSAN EDWARDS
12 5 KURT EDWARD URBAN
13 5 BRIAN KEITH HARDEE ROSE MARIE HARDEE
14 5 ANESTO NEWELL CAROL TUCK
15 5 TONY D SOLES ANGELA M SOLES
16 5 JODI PICKARD DUNCAN
17 5 SCOTT LEWIS MELODIE LEWIS
18 5 ALBERT WADE WORKMAN JULIA PARKER WORKMAN
19 5 ANGELA HEIL
20 5 NEIL O LANNING KAREN D LANNING
21 5 JEREMY JUSTIN BLALOCK
22 5 RICHARD D TEMPLE LINDA R TEMPLE
23 5 WILLIAM E BABB
24 5&6 JOHN J HELME ELIZABETH JANE GIGI HELME
25 5&6 DEBBIE L BARANSKA TIMOTHY J BARANSKA
26 5&6 WALTER J. BRIER CHERYL L. BREIR
27 6 ROBERT T BOYETTE FAYE P BOYETTE
28 6 SHERRY WIGGINS DONNA RAE SHIRLEY
29 6 RAY M. BOYETTE JR. LISA B. STUTTS
30 6 RAY M. BOYETTE JR. LISA B. STUTTS
31 6 RYAN PRESCOTT TILLERSON EMILY ANNE TILLERSON
32 6 KEVIN Y. GREEN TONYA H. GREEN
33 6 TILHMAN JUNIOR LEE JEANETTE J. LEE
34 6 JAMES R. LANE SHELBY LANE
35 6 RAY M. BOYETTE JR. LISA B. STUTTS
36 6 RAY M. BOYETTE JR. LISA B. STUTTS
37 6 ROBERT TURNER BOYETTE FAYE P BOYETTE
38 6 TILHMAN JUNIOR LEE JEANETTE J. LEE
39 6 DEVA O. WRIGHT
40 6 CHARLES M. BYRD
41 6&7 ROBERT L. BOONE CHRISTINE M. BOONE
42 6&7 JANE HINTON MCNEILL
43 7 ANDREW RICHARDSON KIESHER RICHARDSON
44 7 ANTHONY W. HINNANT
45 7 C.R. HINTON LUANN M. HINTON
46 7 C.R. HINTON AND WIFE, LUANN M. HINTON
47 7 C.R. HINTON AND WIFE, LUANN M. HINTON
48 7 MARY Y. WATTS
49 7 HORACE GRAY BALLARD AND WIFE, SUSAN M. BALLARD
50 7&8 ARCHER LODGE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
51 7 ROBERT CRON AND WIFE, CHRISTINA CRON
52 7&10 JASON M. KEELER
53 7&8 JANICE HARDING
54 8 LARRY HARDING AND WIFE, JANICE T HARDING
55 8 LARRY HARDING AND WIFE, JANICE T HARDING
56 8 LARRY J. HARDING AND WIFE JANICE T. HARDING
57 8&10 JANICE HARDING
58 10 JAMES CHRIS WILSON AND WIFE, ALISON HOPE WILSON
59 10 MATTHEW B. MULHOLLEM AND WIFE, BROOKE MULHOLLEM
60 10 MICHAEL O. MULHOLLEM STEPHEN M. MULHOLLEM
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